  AERO TAPE PIXEL
  Indoor · White
Features Fixture type
• Field cuttable & joinable Project name
• Operates at safe and energy-efficient voltage of DC24V Project phase
• Slim and elegant, ideal for indoor applications Date
• 3M tape on the back makes it easy to install
• Available in a variety of CCT color options

Cut Inc. - 3.94''
Example: AEROP-30-293-OW-20-11' * Customizable—Contact Beamever representatives
Channels
Code Description
BE1610 3.28ft straight aluminium channel, surface mounting
BE2001 3.28ft straight aluminium channel, recessed mounting
BE2004 3.28ft straight aluminium channel, angled mounting
BE1604 3.28ft straight aluminium channel, suspension mounting
* For more options, please refer to "Beamever Profile Spec Sheet"
Accessories (Optional, purchase for extra)
Code Description
MFC-3P-20 Male and female connector with 11.81'' cable, IP20, 3 pin
* Please refer to "Accessories options" for more available models.
Power supplies or controllers Note
Code Description
KV-24096-ASW Non-dimmable, 120-277VAC, 24V, 96W, IP66
KV-24030-ASW Non-dimmable, 120-277VAC, 24V, 30W, IP20
CTR-SPI SPI controller, DC 12-24V, 2048 pixels, 28 scenes
* Please refer to "Power supplies options" and "DMX decoders and
controllers options" for more models available.
* Leave your comments or other customized demands (if any)

Material Alluminum
Mounting style Suspension mounted
Length 3.28' (1m)
Width 0.79" (20.3mm)
Height 1.05" (27mm)
* Standard length is 3.28'/pcs. Internal width 0.67" (17.1mm)
* For more options, please refer to "Beamever Profile Spec Sheet"
3  |  The Top LED Neon Manufacturer in the World
Beamever.inc. · www.beameverusa.com · info@beamever.com
Specification subject to change without notice.  Rev-2023-12-06
  AERO TAPE PIXEL
  Indoor · White
Power Supplies Options
Code Max Load Input Output Dimming Class 2 Environment Size
KV-24030-ASW 30W 120-277VAC 24VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry, damp /
KV-24060-ASW 60W 120-277VAC 24VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry, damp /
KV-24080-ASW 80W 120-277VAC 24VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry, damp, wet /
KV-24096-ASW 96W 120-277VAC 24VDC Non-Dim Yes Dry, damp, wet /
KV-24150-ASW 150W 120-277VAC 24VDC Non-Dim No Dry, damp, wet /
KV-24200-ASW 200W 120-277VAC 24VDC Non-Dim No Dry, damp, wet /
* Please refer to the spec sheet of each power supply for more detailed information
DMX Decoders & Controllers Options
Type Code Description Environment Size
SPI Decoders CTR-SPI